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Measures not pictured but also eligible for the program are listed in table below.

Instant Rebate
$1,500-$3,000/cavity*

Qualified High Efficiency Product

Gas Combination Oven

Gas Convection Oven $600/cavity

Gas Conveyor Broiler $1,500/unit

Gas Conveyor Oven $1,200/cavity

Gas Cooktop $100/burner

Gas Fryer $900/vat

Gas Griddle $150/foot

Gas Rotisserie $1,500-%$3,000/cavity*
Gas Rack Oven $2,000/unit

Gas Steamer $2,000/cavity
Gas Underfired Broiler $600/foot

1. Energy consumption for commercial kitchens based on Energy Star study:
https://www.energystar.gov/sites/default/files/asset/document/CR%20ES%20Restaurant%20Guide%202015%20v8_0.pdf.

2. Energy consumption savings are based on a comparison of annual gas consumption for high-efficiency and standard-efficiency
units of equivalent size and capacity.

Earn Lifetime Savings with
High-Efficiency Equipment!
Major cooking appliances
account for almost 35% of

the average restaurant’s
energy expenditures.' Efficient
equipment can decrease your
energy use by as much as 90%.2

High-efficiency equipment uses
less natural gas and water, so
you pay less on your utility bills.

*Rebate amount varies based on equipment
size or efficiency.
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https://www.energystar.gov/sites/default/files/asset/document/CR%20ES%20Restaurant%20Guide%202015%20v8_0.pdf
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PROGRAM OVERVIEW

The Instant Rebates! Point-of-Sale Foodservice Program is now available to customers within Southwest Gas®
territory in California. The Program offers Instant Rebates for natural gas fryers, ovens, griddles, and more.

QUALIFYING EQUIPMENT

Many makes and models of natural gas foodservice equipment qualify for rebates up to $3,000 per unit.
Eligible equipment must be installed at an active, valid, non-residential natural gas Southwest Gas service
location in California. For a full list of eligible equipment, visit www.energystar.gov/productfinder or view the
California Foodservice Instant Rebates qualified product list on www.caenergywise.com/instant-rebates.

PARTICIPATING DEALERS

Alameda County

Western Pacific Distributors Hayward

Los Angeles County

Action Sales City of Industry
Action Sales Monterey Park
Charlie's Fixtures Los Angeles
Chefs’ Toys Los Angeles
Chefs’ Toys Torrance
Chefs’ Toys Van Nuys
Duray Downey
Eden Restaurant Supply Co. Los Angeles
Restaurant Depot Los Angeles
Restaurant Depot Long Beach
Restaurant Depot Pasadena
Restaurant Depot Torrance
Restaurant Depot Van Nuys
Restaurant Depot Vernon
Restaurant Depot Walnut
Restaurant Depot Los Angeles
Shambra Restaurant Consulting  Los Angeles
Surfas Los Angeles

Toro Kitchen Canoga Park

San Diego County

Chefs’ Toys San Diego
Chefs’ Toys San Marcos
Restaurant Depot San Diego
Restaurant Depot Miramar
Restaurant Depot San Marcos

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara 805-963-3016

Kamaran and Company, Inc.

Vendor list last updated 1/31/2023

® Energy Solutions

For more information on the Instant Rebates! Point-of-Sale Foodservice Rebate Program,
please email InstantRebates@energy-solution.com or call (714) 787-1098.

510-732-0100

626-810-2277
626-308-1988
323-731-9023
310-447-7107
310-400-3550
818-782-4460
562-862-4269
213-620-1400
323-964-1220
562-634-6771
626-744-0204
310-516-7400
818-376-7676
323-583-0800
909-595-6506
213-516-0301
310-204-1201
310-559-4770
818-883-8676

619-239-2433
760-405-8242
619-233-0200
858-564-0466
760-761-0255

Orange County

Action Sales Irvine 949-263-8888
Café Concepts Rancho Santa Margarita 949-273-8360
Chefs’ Toys Anaheim 714-683-2650
Kohn Megibow Co Anaheim 714-666-8166
Chefs’ Toys Fountain Valley 714-435-9222

714-666-9205
714-375-0001

Restaurant Depot Anaheim
Restaurant Depot

Stiles Foodservice and
Stainless Installation

Trimark OC
Viele and Sons
Riverside County

Huntington Beach
Mission Viejo 866-584-0720
949-474-1000
714-447-3663

Irvine
Orange

Best Buy Restaurant Thousand Palms ~ 760-343-0555
Equipment & Supplies

Chefs’ Toys Corona 951-739-9222
Cornerstone Restaurant Palm Desert 760-770-4036

Supply & Design

San Bernardino County

909-621-7428
909-783-1888
909-514-1770

Arrow Restaurant Equipment  Montclair
Good Price Restaurant Supply Colton

Restaurant Depot Colton

Sacramento County
916-446-3300

916-852-0572

Cresco-Resco Sacramento

Advantage Equipment Sales Rancho Cordova
Out of State

All Bake Technologies, Inc.

Neptune City, NJ 732-988-0060

Bargreen Ellingson Tacoma, WA 263-475-9201
Great Lakes Hotel Supply Southfield, Ml 313-962-9176

Johnson-Lancaster Clearwater, FL 727-796-5622
The Restaurant Warehouse ~ Seattle, WA 206-419-5801

631-501-9700
269-343-1240

Sam Tell
Stafford Smith

Farmingdale, NY
Kalamazoo, MO
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Energy Solutions is the Southwest Gas® authorized contractor responsible for administering this program through 12/31/2024.


http://www.energystar.gov/productfinder
http://www.caenergywise.com/instant-rebates

