instant rebates...





FRYERS \$900 rebate per vat







CONVECTION OVENS \$600 rebate per cavity





Measures not pictured but also eligible for the program are listed in table below.

Qualified High Efficiency Product	Instant Rebate
Gas Combination Oven	\$1,500-\$3,000/cavity*
Gas Convection Oven	\$600/cavity
Gas Conveyor Broiler	\$1,500/unit
Gas Conveyor Oven	\$1,200/cavity
Gas Cooktop	\$100/burner
Gas Fryer	\$900/vat
Gas Griddle	\$150/foot
Gas Rotisserie	\$1,500-\$3,000/cavity*
Gas Rack Oven	\$2,000/unit
Gas Steamer	\$2,000/cavity
Gas Underfired Broiler	\$600/foot

Earn Lifetime Savings with High-Efficiency Equipment!

Major cooking appliances account for almost 35% of the average restaurant's energy expenditures.1 Efficient equipment can decrease your energy use by as much as 90%.2

High-efficiency equipment uses less natural gas and water, so you pay less on your utility bills.



^{*}Rebate amount varies based on equipment size or efficiency.

^{1.} Energy consumption for commercial kitchens based on Energy Star study:

https://www.energystar.gov/sites/default/files/asset/document/CR%20ES%20Restaurant%20Guide%202015%20v8_0.pdf

^{2.} Energy consumption savings are based on a comparison of annual gas consumption for high-efficiency and standard-efficiency units of equivalent size and capacity.



PROGRAM OVERVIEW

The Instant Rebates! Point-of-Sale Foodservice Program is now available to customers within Southwest Gas[®] territory in California. The Program offers Instant Rebates for natural gas fryers, ovens, griddles, and more.

QUALIFYING EQUIPMENT

Many makes and models of natural gas foodservice equipment qualify for rebates up to \$3,000 per unit. Eligible equipment must be installed at an active, valid, non-residential natural gas Southwest Gas service location in California. For a full list of eligible equipment, visit www.energystar.gov/productfinder or view the California Foodservice Instant Rebates qualified product list on www.energystar.gov/productfinder or view the

PARTICIPATING DEALERS

Alameda County		
Western Pacific Distributors	Hayward	510-732-0100
Los Angeles County		
Action Sales	City of Industry	626-810-2277
Action Sales	Monterey Park	626-308-1988
Charlie's Fixtures	Los Angeles	323-731-9023
Chefs' Toys	Los Angeles	310-447-7107
Chefs' Toys	Torrance	310-400-3550
Chefs' Toys	Van Nuys	818-782-4460
Duray	Downey	562-862-4269
Eden Restaurant Supply Co.	Los Angeles	213-620-1400
Restaurant Depot	Los Angeles	323-964-1220
Restaurant Depot	Long Beach	562-634-6771
Restaurant Depot	Pasadena	626-744-0204
Restaurant Depot	Torrance	310-516-7400
Restaurant Depot	Van Nuys	818-376-7676
Restaurant Depot	Vernon	323-583-0800
Restaurant Depot	Walnut	909-595-6506
Restaurant Depot	Los Angeles	213-516-0301
Shambra Restaurant Consulting	Los Angeles	310-204-1201
Surfas	Los Angeles	310-559-4770
Toro Kitchen	Canoga Park	818-883-8676
San Diego County		
Chefs' Toys	San Diego	619-239-2433
Chefs' Toys	San Marcos	760-405-8242
Restaurant Depot	San Diego	619-233-0200
Restaurant Depot	Miramar	858-564-0466
Restaurant Depot	San Marcos	760-761-0255
Santa Barbara County		
Kamaran and Company, Inc.	Santa Barbara	805-963-3016

Vendor list last updated 1/31/2023

Orange County		
Action Sales	Irvine	949-263-8888
Café Concepts	Rancho Santa Margarita	949-273-8360
Chefs' Toys	Anaheim	714-683-2650
Kohn Megibow Co	Anaheim	714-666-8166
Chefs' Toys	Fountain Valley	714-435-9222
Restaurant Depot	Anaheim	714-666-9205
Restaurant Depot	Huntington Beach	714-375-0001
Stiles Foodservice and Stainless Installation	Mission Viejo	866-584-0720
Trimark OC	Irvine	949-474-1000
Viele and Sons	Orange	714-447-3663
Riverside County		
Best Buy Restaurant Equipment & Supplies	Thousand Palms	760-343-0555
Chefs' Toys	Corona	951-739-9222
Cornerstone Restaurant Supply & Design	Palm Desert	760-770-4036
San Bernardino County		
Arrow Restaurant Equipment	Montclair	909-621-7428
Good Price Restaurant Supply	Colton	909-783-1888
Restaurant Depot	Colton	909-514-1770
Sacramento County		
Cresco-Resco	Sacramento	916-446-3300
Advantage Equipment Sales	Rancho Cordova	916-852-0572
Out of State		
All Bake Technologies, Inc.	Neptune City, NJ	732-988-0060
Bargreen Ellingson	Tacoma, WA	263-475-9201
Great Lakes Hotel Supply	Southfield, MI	313-962-9176
Johnson-Lancaster	Clearwater, FL	727-796-5622
The Restaurant Warehouse	Seattle, WA	206-419-5801
Sam Tell	Farmingdale, NY	631-501-9700
Stafford Smith	Kalamazoo, MO	269-343-1240



